@ IAPMOMARK SCHEDULE

Certificate Holder

Storm Plastics Pty Ltd

A.B.N.:57-631-493-037
4 Dunorlan Road,, Edwardstown, SA 5039 Australia

Manufacturer

Refer to Licence Holder

Licence No. IMK21411

Brand Name

Storm Plastics

Storm Plastics

Storm Plastics

Storm Plastics

Storm Plastics

Storm Plastics

Storm Plastics

Storm Plastics

Storm Plastics

Storm Plastics

Storm Plastics

Storm Plastics

Storm Plastics

Model Name

Fabricated 150mm Silt Trap Bucket 10mm
Holes

Fabricated 150mm Silt Trap Bucket 3mm
Holes

Fabricated 150mm Silt Trap Bucket Smm
Holes

Fabricated 225mm Silt Trap Bucket 10mm
Holes

Fabricated 225mm Silt Trap Bucket 3mm
Fabricated 225mm Silt Trap Bucket Smm
Holes

Fabricated Double Swivel/Extended

Expansion Joint

Fabricated Expansion Joint

Fabricated Expansion Joint

Fabricated Expansion Joint

Fabricated Expansion Joint

Fabricated Expansion Joint

Fabricated Expanda Joint

Model ID

B15010

B1503

B1505

B22510

B2253

B2255

DSJ/EXTEJ100

DW100100FF

DW100100FM

DW100100MF

DW100100MM

DW100100SST

Dw100150

Certification Date: 22 Oct 2024

Product Type

Non-pressurised fittings

Non-pressurised fittings

Non-pressurised fittings

Non-pressurised fittings

Non-pressurised fittings

Non-pressurised fittings

Non-pressurised fittings

Non-pressurised fittings

Non-pressurised fittings

Non-pressurised fittings

Non-pressurised fittings

Non-pressurised fittings

Non-pressurised fittings

Standard

AS/NZS 1260:2017

IAPMOMark

Q)

IAPMO

PVC-U pipes and fittings for drain, waste and vent applications

Expiry Date: 21 Oct 2029

Product Description

150mm Silt Trap Bucket PVC with 10mm Holes.
150mm Siit Trap Bucket PVC with 3mm Holes.
150mm Silt Trap Bucket PVC with 5mm Holes.
225mm Silt Trap Bucket PVC with 10mm Holes.
225mm Silt Trap Bucket PVC with 3mm Holes.

225mm Silt Trap Bucket PVC with 5mm Holes.

Allows +/- 15° rotation either end & various
lengths of movement

F&F Expansion Joint, allowing up to 100mm
movement. Fitting measures 365mm cpen,
265mm closed.

F&M Expansion Joint, allowing up to 100mm
movement. Fitting measures 365mm open,
265mm closed.

M&F Expansion Jeint, allowing up to 100mm
movement. Fitting measures 365mm open,
265mm closed.

M&M Expansion Joint, allowing up to 100mm
movement. Fitting measures 365mm open,
265mm closed.

M&F Special Short Expanda Joint (Taped with
Expanda Tape). Allows approximately 100mm
movement, Fitting Measures 370mm open 270mm
closed

M&F Expanda Joint allowing up to 150mm
movement

Nominal Size

DN150

DN150

DN150

DN225

DN225

DN225

DN100

DN100

DN100

DN100

DN100

DN100

DN100

Classification

SNB

SN8

SN8

SN8

SN8

SNe

SN8

SNB

SN8

SN8

SN8

SN8

SN8

First Certified: 13 Feb 2017

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Solvent Cement

Solvent Cement

Solvent Cement

Solvent Cement

Solvent Cement

Solvent Cement

Solvent Cement

End Connection
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Brand Name Model Name Model ID Product Type Product Description Nominal Size Classification End Connection

F&F Expansion Coupling, PVC to PVC or HDPE

Storm Plastics Fabricated Expansion Coupling DW100150C Non-pressurised fittings Compatible. Fitting measures 265mm. allows DN10D SNB Solvent Cement &
approximately 150mm movement. Rubber Ring

F&F Expansion Joint, allowing up to 150mm
Storm Plastics Fabricated Expansion Joint DW100150FF Non-pressurised fittings movement. Fitting m 455mm open, DN100 SNE Solvent Cement

F&M Expansion Joint, allowing up to 150mm

Storm Plastics Fabricated Expansion Joint DW100150FM Non-pressurised fittings movement, Fitting measures 455mm open, DN100 SNB Solvent Cement
305mm closed.

M&M Expansion Joint, allowing up to 150mm

Storm Plastics Fabricated Expansion Joint DW100150MM Non-pressurised fittings movement. Fitting measures 460mm open, DN100 SNEB Solvent Cement
310mm closed,

3 ) : 3 i M&F Expanda Joint Taped with Expanda Tape
Storm Plastics Fabricated Expanda Joint Taped DW100150T Non-pressurised fittings allowing up to 150mm movement DN100 SN8 Soliehl Cainaiit

F&F Expansion Joint, allowing up to 220mm

Storm Plastics Fabricated Expansion Joint DW100220FF Non-pressurised fittings movement. Fitting measures 595mm open, DN100 SNB Solvent Cement
375mm closed.

F&M Expansion Joint, allowing up to 220mm

Storm Plastics Fabricated Expansion Joint DW100220FM Nan-pressurised fittings movement. Fitting measures 595mm open, DN10D SNB Solvent Cemnent
375mm closed.

M&F Expansion Joint, allowing up to 220mm

Storm Plastics Fabricated Expansion Jaint DW100220MF Non-pressurised fittings movement. Fitting measures 595mm open, DN100 SNB Solvent Cement
375mm closed.

M&M Expansion Joint, allowing up to 220mm

Storm Plastics Fabricated Expansion Joint DW100220MM Non-pressurised fittings movement. Fitting measures 595mm open, DN100 SNE Solvent Cement
375mm closed.

M&F Fabricated Extended Expansion Joint,

Storm Plastics Fabricated Expansion Joint DW100280 Non-pressurised fittings allowing up to 280mm movement. Fitting DN10D SN8 Solvent Cement
measures 720mm open, 440mm closed.

M&F Fabricated Extended Expansion Joint Taped
. . . . . ) with Expanda Tape, allowing up to 280mm
Storm Plastics Fabricated Expansion Joint DW100280T Non-pressurised fittings movement, Fitting measures approximately DN100 SNE Solvent Cement

580mm

_ . ) ) ; ; 45° Expansion Bend, allowing up to 150mm
Storm Plastics Fabricated Expansion Joint DW10045150 Non-pressurised fittings movement DN100 SN8 Solvent Cement

: : : : ; " 45° Expansion Bend, allowing up to 230mm
Storm Plastics Fabricated Expansion Joint DW10045230 Non-pressurised fittings iaveriant DN100 SNB Solverit Cement

F&F Expansion Joint, allowing up to 50mm

Storm Plastics Fabricated Expansion Joint DW10050FF Nan-pressurised fittings movement. Fitting measures 270mm open, DN100 SN Solvent Cement
220mm closed.

F&M Expansion Joint, allowing up to 50mm

Storm Plastics Fabricated Expansion Joint DW10050FM Non-pressurised fittings movement. Fitting measures 270mm open, DN100 SNB Solent Cement
220mm closed.

M&F Expansion Joint, allowing up to S50mm

Storm Plastics Fabricated Expansion Joint DW10050MF Non-pressurised fittings movement. Fitting measures 250mm open, DN100 SNB Solvent Cement
200mm closed.

) . ; ] ; " M&F Expansion Joint Taped with Expanda Tape
Storm Plastics Fabricated Expansion Joint DW10050MFT Non-pressurised fittings allowing up to 50mm mavement, DN100 SNE Solvent Cement

M&M Expansion Joint, allowing up to 50mm

Storm Plastics Fabricated Expansion Joint DW10050MM Non-pressurised fittings movement. Fitting measures 250mm open, DN100 SNB Solvent Cament
200mm closed.

80° Expansion Bend, allowing up to 150mm

Storm Plastics Fabricated Expansion Bend DW10090150 Non-pressurised fittings riGvement DN100 SN8 Solvent Cement
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Brand Name

Storm Plastics

Storm Plastics

Storm Plastics

Storm Plastics

Storm Plastics

Storm Plastics

Storm Plastics

Storm Plastics

Storm Plastics

Storm Plastics

Storm Plastics

Storm Plastics

Storm Plastics

Storm Plastics

Storm Plastics

Storm Plastics

Storm Plastics

Storm Plastics

Storm Plastics

Model Name Model ID
Fabricated Expansion Bend DW10090230
Fabricated Expansion/Repair Joint DW150240
Fabricated Expansion Bend DW15045240
Fabricated Expansion Bend DW15090240
Fabricated Expansion/Repair Joint Dwa4080
Fabricated Expansion/Repair Joint DW5080
Fabricated Extended Expansion Joint DWSO0EXTEJ
Fabricated Expansion/Repair Joint DW65120
Fabricated Expansion/Repair Joint DWB80150
Fabricated Expansion Coupling DWC225210
Fabricated Expansion Joint DWEJ225210
Expansien/Repair Joint DWER225345
Fabricated Slip Coupling DWS225150
Fabricated Slip Coupling DWS300150
Fabricated Extended Expansion Joint EXTEJ100
Fabbricated 150mm x 100mm Sikt Trap 5150100
Fabricated 225mm x 100mm Silt Trap §225100
Fabricated 225mm x 150mm Silt Trap 5225150

Fabricated SwivelExtended Expansion Joint SJ/EXTEJ100

Product Type

Non-pressurised fittings

Non-pressurised fittings

Non-pressurised fittings

Non-pressurised fittings

MNan-pressurised fittings

Non-pressurised fittings

Non-pressurised fittings

Non-pressurised fittings

Non-pressurised fittings

Non-pressurised fittings

Non-pressurised fittings

Non-pressurised fittings

Non-pressurised fittings

Non-pressurised fittings

Non-pressurised fittings

Non-pressurised fittings

Non-pressurised fittings

Non-pressurised fittings

Non-pressurised fittings

Product Description

90° Expansion Bend, allowing up to 230mm
movement

M&F Fabricated Expansion/Repair Joint, allowing
up to 240mm movement, Fitting measures 790mm
open, 550mm closed

45° F&F Fabricated Expansion Bend. Allows
approximately 240mm movement. Fitting
measures 470mm from Top to Invert

90° F&F Fabricated Expansion Bend. Allows
approximately 240mm movement. Fitting
measures 520mm from Top to Invert

M&F Fabricated Expansion/Repair Joint, allowing
up to 80mm movement. Fitting measures 290mm
open, 210mm closed.

M&F Fabricated Expansion/Repair Joint, allowing
up to 80mm movement. Fitting measures 310mm
open, 230mm closed.

M&F Fabricated Extended Expansion Joint allows
various lengths of movement to customers
requirements.

M&F Fabricated Expansion/Repair Joint, allowing
up to 120mm movement. Fitting measures 385mm
open, 275mm closed.

M&F Fabricated Expansion/Repair Joint, allowing
up to 150mm movement. Fitting measures 515mm
open, 365mm closed,

F&F Expansion Coupling. Rubber Ring Joint one
end, Solvent Weld Joint other end Allows
approximately 210mm movement. Fitting
measures 390mm long.

F&F Expansion Joint. Allows approximately
210mm movement. Fitting measures 750mm open
540mm closed.

F&F Expansion/Repair Joint. Allows approximately
345mm movement. Fitting measures 1015mm
open 670mm closed.

F&F Slip Coupling. Rubber Ring Joint both ends,
Allows approximately 150mm movement. Fitting
measures 240mm long.

F&F Slip Coupling. Rubber Ring Joint both ends.
Allows approximately 150mm movement. Fitting
measures 240mm long.

Allows various lengths of movement

150mm x 100mm Silt Trap Complete with
Increment, Stainless Steel Lid & PVC Bucket with
5mm Holes.

225mm x 100mm Silt Trap Complete with
Increment, Galv Lid & PVC Bucket with 5Smm
Holes.

225mm x 150mm Silt Trap Complete with
Increment, Galv Lid & PVC Bucket with Smm
Holes.

Allows +/- 15° rotation one end & various lengths
of movement

Nominal Size

DN100

DN150

DN150

DN150

DN40

DNS0

DN50

DN65

DN225

DN225

DN225

DN225

DN300

DN100

DN150 x DN100

DN225 x DN100

DN225 x DN150

DN10C

Classification

SN8

SNB

SNB

SN8

SN8

SN8

SN8

SN8

SN8

SN8

SN8

SN8

SN8

SNB

SN8

SN8

SN8

SN8

SN8

End Connection

Solvent Cement

Solvent Cement

Solvent Cement &
Rubber Ring

Solvent Cement &
Rubber Ring

Solvent Cement

Solvent Cement

Solvent Cement

Solvent Cement

Solvent Cement

Solvent Cement &
Rubber Ring

Solvent Cement

Solvent Cement

R&R - Rubber Ring

R&R - Rubber Ring

Solvent Cement

Solvent Cement

Solvent Cement

Solvent Cement

Solvent Cement
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Nominal Size

Classification

End Connection

Brand Name Model Name Model ID Product Type Product Description
Storm Plastics Fabricated Swivel Expansion Joint $J10015 Non-pressurised fittings r?tla’fifnma.vrﬁjl mﬁ%ﬂgﬁ;ﬁ:mm H15 p— SNE Pp—
i i j F&F Swivel Expansion 90° Bend Combo Joint
Storm Plastics E:i:"n::ted il SJ100BENDCOMBO Non-pressurised fittings Allows +/- 15° rotation & up to 100mm movement. .04 SNB Solvent Cement
Fitting measures 570mm open, 470mm closed
F&F Swivel Expansion Combo Joint Allows +/- 15°
Storm Plastics Fabricated Swivel Expansion Combo Joint SJ100EXPCOMBOFF Non-pressurised fittings rotation & up to 100mm movement. Fitting
measures 425mm open, 325mm closed DN100 SN Solvent Cement
F&M Swivel Expansion Combo Joint Allows +/-
Storm Plastics Fabricated Swivel Expansion Combo Joint SJ100EXPCOMBOFM Non-pressurised fittings 15° rotation & up to 100mm movement. Fitting DN100 SNB Solvent Cement
measures 425mm open, 325mm closed.
Storm Plastics Fabricated Swivel Expansion Joint §J15015 Non-pressurised fittings ;ﬁ::if:;:; Egr':‘am"sé‘;::g?;:h“ HE o — ks Gl
Storm Plastics Fabricated Swivel Expansion Joint SJ15015FF Non-pressurised fittings ri%:aﬁ:i:::li %B':;”é‘;‘p;m:“m 15 BhiiB0 i Sk Cameit
T 1 i . o
Storm Plastics Fabricated Swivel Expansion Joint SJ1S015FFSCRR Non-pressurised ftings par Twel %’5‘::;‘;’:9::';:;"“““ 215 C—_— " Solvent Cement &
Rubber Ring
Storm Plastics Fabricated Swivel Expansion Joint $J22520 Non-pressurised fittings fj::ifmﬂ s;g;’::ig;;:gb:m“ +-20° ONE i i Eamit
END RECORD END RECORD

(il o

David Viola
Chief Executive Officer of the I[APMO Group

Page 4 of 4




