

IAPMOMARK SCHEDULE





Certificate Holder

Storm Plastics Pty Ltd

A.B.N.:57-631-493-037 4 Dunorlan Road,, Edwardstown, SA 5039 Australia

Manufacturer

Refer to Licence Holder

Standard

AS/NZS 1260:2017

PVC-U pipes and fittings for drain, waste and vent applications

Licence No. IMK21411

Certification Date: 22 Oct 2024

Expiry Date: 21 Oct 2029

First Certified: 13 Feb 2017

Brand Name	Model Name	Model ID	Product Type	Product Description	Nominal Size	Classification	End Connection
Storm Plastics	Fabricated 150mm Silt Trap Bucket 10mm Holes	B15010	Non-pressurised fittings	150mm Silt Trap Bucket PVC with 10mm Holes.	DN150	SN8	Not Applicable
Storm Plastics	Fabricated 150mm Silt Trap Bucket 3mm Holes	B1503	Non-pressurised fittings	150mm Silt Trap Bucket PVC with 3mm Holes.	DN150	SN8	Not Applicable
Storm Plastics	Fabricated 150mm Silt Trap Bucket 5mm Holes	B1505	Non-pressurised fittings	150mm Silt Trap Bucket PVC with 5mm Holes,	DN150	SN8	Not Applicable
Storm Plastics	Fabricated 225mm Silt Trap Bucket 10mm Holes	B22510	Non-pressurised fittings	225mm Silt Trap Bucket PVC with 10mm Holes.	DN225	SN8	Not Applicable
Storm Plastics	Fabricated 225mm Silt Trap Bucket 3mm Holes	B2253	Non-pressurised fittings	225mm Silt Trap Bucket PVC with 3mm Holes.	DN225	SN8	Not Applicable
Storm Plastics	Fabricated 225mm Silt Trap Bucket 5mm Holes	B2255	Non-pressurised fittings	225mm Silt Trap Bucket PVC with 5mm Holes.	DN225	SN8	Not Applicable
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Double Swivel/Extended Expansion Joint	DSJ/EXTEJ100	Non-pressurised fittings	Allows +/- 15° rotation either end & various lengths of movement	DN100	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Expansion Joint	DW100100FF	Non-pressurised fittings	F&F Expansion Joint, allowing up to 100mm movement. Fitting measures 365mm open, 265mm closed.	DN100	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Expansion Joint	DW100100FM	Non-pressurised fittings	F&M Expansion Joint, allowing up to 100mm movement. Fitting measures 365mm open, 265mm closed.	DN100	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Expansion Joint	DW100100MF	Non-pressurised fittings	M&F Expansion Joint, allowing up to 100mm movement. Fitting measures 365mm open, 265mm closed.	DN100	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Expansion Joint	DW100100MM	Non-pressurised fittings	M&M Expansion Joint, allowing up to 100mm movement. Fitting measures 365mm open, 265mm closed.	DN100	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Expansion Joint	DW100100SST	Non-pressurised fittings	M&F Special Short Expanda Joint (Taped with Expanda Tape). Allows approximately 100mm movement. Fitting Measures 370mm open 270mm closed	DN100	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Expanda Joint	DW100150	Non-pressurised fittings	M&F Expanda Joint allowing up to 150mm movement	DN100	SN8	Solvent Cement

Brand Name	Model Name	Model ID	Product Type	Product Description	Nominal Size	Classification	End Connection
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Expansion Coupling	DW100150C	Non-pressurised fittings	F&F Expansion Coupling, PVC to PVC or HDPE Compatible, Fitting measures 265mm, allows approximately 150mm movement.	DN100	SN8	Solvent Cement & Rubber Ring
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Expansion Joint	DW100150FF	Non-pressurised fittings	F&F Expansion Joint, allowing up to 150mm movement. Fitting measures 455mm open, 305mm closed.	DN100	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Expansion Joint	DW100150FM	Non-pressurised fittings	F&M Expansion Joint, allowing up to 150mm movement. Fitting measures 455mm open, 305mm closed.	DN100	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Expansion Joint	DW100150MM	Non-pressurised fittings	M&M Expansion Joint, allowing up to 150mm movement. Fitting measures 460mm open, 310mm closed.	DN100	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Expanda Joint Taped	DW100150T	Non-pressurised fittings	M&F Expanda Joint Taped with Expanda Tape allowing up to 150mm movement	DN100	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Expansion Joint	DW100220FF	Non-pressurised fittings	F&F Expansion Joint, allowing up to 220mm movement. Fitting measures 595mm open, 375mm closed.	DN100	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Expansion Joint	DW100220FM	Non-pressurised fittings	F&M Expansion Joint, allowing up to 220mm movement, Fitting measures 595mm open, 375mm closed.	DN100	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Expansion Joint	DW100220MF	Non-pressurised fittings	M&F Expansion Joint, allowing up to 220mm movement. Fitting measures 595mm open, 375mm closed.	DN100	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Expansion Joint	DW100220MM	Non-pressurised fittings	M&M Expansion Joint, allowing up to 220mm movement. Fitting measures 595mm open, 375mm closed.	DN100	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Expansion Joint	DW100280	Non-pressurised fittings	M&F Fabricated Extended Expansion Joint, allowing up to 280mm movement. Fitting measures 720mm open, 440mm closed.	DN100	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Expansion Joint	DW100280T	Non-pressurised fittings	M&F Fabricated Extended Expansion Joint Taped with Expanda Tape, allowing up to 280mm movement. Fitting measures approximately 580mm	DN100	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Expansion Joint	DW10045150	Non-pressurised fittings	45° Expansion Bend, allowing up to 150mm movement	DN100	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Expansion Joint	DW10045230	Non-pressurised fittings	45° Expansion Bend, allowing up to 230mm movement	DN100	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Expansion Joint	DW10050FF	Non-pressurised fittings	F&F Expansion Joint, allowing up to 50mm movement, Fitting measures 270mm open, 220mm closed.	DN100	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Expansion Joint	DW10050FM	Non-pressurised fittings	F&M Expansion Joint, allowing up to 50mm movement. Fitting measures 270mm open, 220mm closed.	DN100	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Expansion Joint	DW10050MF	Non-pressurised fittings	M&F Expansion Joint, allowing up to 50mm movement. Fitting measures 250mm open, 200mm closed.	DN100	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Expansion Joint	DW10050MFT	Non-pressurised fittings	M&F Expansion Joint Taped with Expanda Tape allowing up to 50mm movement.	DN100	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Expansion Joint	DW10050MM	Non-pressurised fittings	M&M Expansion Joint, allowing up to 50mm movement. Fitting measures 250mm open, 200mm closed.	DN100	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Expansion Bend	DW10090150	Non-pressurised fittings	90° Expansion Bend, allowing up to 150mm movement	DN100	SN8	Solvent Cement

Brand Name	Model Name	Model ID	Product Type	Product Description	Nominal Size	Classification	End Connection
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Expansion Bend	DW10090230	Non-pressurised fittings	90° Expansion Bend, allowing up to 230mm movement	DN100	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Expansion/Repair Joint	DW150240	Non-pressurised fittings	M&F Fabricated Expansion/Repair Joint, allowing up to 240mm movement. Fitting measures 790mm open, 550mm closed	DN150	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Expansion Bend	DW15045240	Non-pressurised fittings	45° F&F Fabricated Expansion Bend. Allows approximately 240mm movement. Fitting measures 470mm from Top to Invert	DN150	SN8	Solvent Cement & Rubber Ring
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Expansion Bend	DW15090240	Non-pressurised fittings	90° F&F Fabricated Expansion Bend, Allows approximately 240mm movement, Fitting measures 520mm from Top to Invert	DN150	SN8	Solvent Cement & Rubber Ring
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Expansion/Repair Joint	DW4080	Non-pressurised fittings	M&F Fabricated Expansion/Repair Joint, allowing up to 80mm movement, Fitting measures 290mm open, 210mm closed.	DN40	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Expansion/Repair Joint	DW5080	Non-pressurised fittings	M&F Fabricated Expansion/Repair Joint, allowing up to 80mm movement. Fitting measures 310mm open, 230mm closed.	DN50	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Extended Expansion Joint	DW50EXTEJ	Non-pressurised fittings	M&F Fabricated Extended Expansion Joint allows various lengths of movement to customers requirements.	DN50	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Expansion/Repair Joint	DW65120	Non-pressurised fittings	M&F Fabricated Expansion/Repair Joint, allowing up to 120mm movement. Fitting measures 395mm open, 275mm closed.	DN65	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Expansion/Repair Joint	DW80150	Non-pressurised fittings	M&F Fabricated Expansion/Repair Joint, allowing up to 150mm movement. Fitting measures 515mm open, 365mm closed,	DN80	SNB	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Expansion Coupling	DWC225210	Non-pressurised fittings	F&F Expansion Coupling. Rubber Ring Joint one end, Solvent Weld Joint other end Allows approximately 210mm movement. Fitting measures 390mm long.	DN225	SN8	Solvent Cement & Rubber Ring
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Expansion Joint	DWEJ225210	Non-pressurised fittings	F&F Expansion Joint, Allows approximately 210mm movement, Fitting measures 750mm open 540mm closed.	DN225	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Expansion/Repair Joint	DWER225345	Non-pressurised fittings	F&F Expansion/Repair Joint, Allows approximately 345mm movement. Fitting measures 1015mm open 670mm closed.	DN225	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Slip Coupling	DWS225150	Non-pressurised fittings	F&F Slip Coupling. Rubber Ring Joint both ends. Allows approximately 150mm movement. Fitting measures 240mm long.	DN225	SN8	R&R - Rubber Ring
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Slip Coupling	DWS300150	Non-pressurised fittings	F&F Slip Coupling. Rubber Ring Joint both ends. Allows approximately 150mm movement. Fitting measures 240mm long.	DN300	SN8	R&R - Rubber Ring
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Extended Expansion Joint	EXTEJ100	Non-pressurised fittings	Allows various lengths of movement	DN100	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabbricated 150mm x 100mm Silt Trap	\$150100	Non-pressurised fittings	150 mm x 100 mm Sift Trap Complete with Increment, Stainless Steel Lid & PVC Bucket with 5mm Holes.	DN150 x DN100	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated 225mm x 100mm Silt Trap	S225100	Non-pressurised fittings	225mm x 100mm Silt Trap Complete with Increment, Galv Lid & PVC Bucket with 5mm Holes.	DN225 x DN100	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated 225mm x 150mm Silt Trap	S225150	Non-pressurised fittings	225mm x 150mm Silt Trap Complete with Increment, Galv Lid & PVC Bucket with 5mm Holes.	DN225 x DN150	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Swivel/Extended Expansion Joint	SJ/EXTEJ100	Non-pressurised fittings	Allows +/- 15° rotation one end & various lengths of movement	DN100	SN8	Solvent Cement

Brand Name	Model Name	Model ID	Product Type	Product Description	Nominal Size	Classification	End Connection
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Swivel Expansion Joint	SJ10015	Non-pressurised fittings	F&M Swivel Expansion Joint, allows +/- 15° rotation and 50mm Expansion	DN100	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Swivel Expansion 90° Bend Combo	SJ100BENDCOMBO	Non-pressurised fittings	F&F Swivel Expansion 90° Bend Combo Joint Allows +/- 15° rotation & up to 100mm movement. Fitting measures 570mm open, 470mm closed	DN100	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Swivel Expansion Combo Joint	SJ100EXPCOMBOFF	Non-pressurised fittings	F&F Swivel Expansion Combo Joint Allows +/- 15° rotation & up to 100mm movement. Fitting measures 425mm open, 325mm closed	DN100	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Swivel Expansion Combo Joint	SJ100EXPCOMBOFM	Non-pressurised fittings	F&M Swivel Expansion Combo Joint Allows +/- 15° rotation & up to 100mm movement. Fitting measures 425mm open, 325mm closed.	DN100	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Swivel Expansion Joint	SJ15015	Non-pressurised fittings	F&M Swivel Expansion Joint, allows +/- 15° rotation and 60mm Expansion	DN150	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Swivel Expansion Joint	SJ15015FF	Non-pressurised fittings	F&F Swivel Expansion Joint, allows +/- 15° rotation and 60mm Expansion	DN150	SN8	Solvent Cement
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Swivel Expansion Joint	SJ15015FFSCRR	Non-pressurised fittings	F&F Swivel Expansion Joint, allows +/- 15° rotation and 60mm Expansion	DN150	SN8	Solvent Cement & Rubber Ring
Storm Plastics	Fabricated Swivel Expansion Joint	SJ22520	Non-pressurised fittings	F&M Swivel Expansion Joint, allows +/- 20° rotation and 130mm Expansion	DN225	SN8	Solvent Cement

END RECORD

David Viola

Chief Executive Officer of the IAPMO Group